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CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

AirBorn Flexible Circuits, Inc. 
 

11 Dohme Avenue 
Toronto, ON M4B 1Y7 
Canada   

has implemented and maintains a Quality Management System for its certification structure 
Single Site. 

Scope: 
The manufacture of flexible electronic circuitry.  

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified  
that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 

AS9100:2016  
 
Quality Management Systems - Requirements for Aviation, Space and Defense Organizations 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Date of revision 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

439048 AS0016A 
2012-10-26 
2024-10-13 
2024-10-26 
2027-10-25    

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director      
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