



# CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

## AirBorn Flexible Circuits, Inc.

11 Dohme Avenue  
Toronto, ON M4B 1Y7  
Canada

has implemented and maintains a **Quality Management System** for its certification structure Single Site.

Scope:

The manufacture of flexible electronic circuitry.

Through an audit, performed in accordance with AS9104/1, rev. 2012-01, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

## AS9100:2016

Quality Management Systems - Requirements for Aviation, Space and Defense Organizations

Certificate registration no.	439048 AS0016A
Date of original certification	2012-10-26
Date of revision	2024-10-13
Date of certification	2024-10-26
Valid until	2027-10-25



**DQS Inc.**

David Tellez  
Managing Director



Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA  
DQS Inc. is accredited by ANAB in accordance with the requirements of the International Aerospace Quality Group (IAQG) ICOP scheme.  
The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.